
Development Gala Rd 3 2017

Session - 1
at Corby International Swimming Pool

EVENT 1 Girls Open 100m IM                 
09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Megan WEBB (07) Nene Valley  1:51.61 130
 Raphi HARROW (08) Nene Valley DNC
 Daisy RICHARDSON (08) Nene Valley DQ SL     
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Violet BAKER (07) Nene Valley  1:38.21 192
2. Rhiannon DUNKLEY (07) Corby  1:38.37 191
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Emily GARTON (05) Nene Valley  1:35.63 208
2. Amy HICKS (06) Corby  1:36.12 204
3. Isabella PICKERING (05) Nene Valley  1:36.58 202
4. Grace WILLIAMS (05) Nene Valley  1:41.55 173
5. Mya SMITH (06) Corby  1:41.75 172
6. Millie GRANGER (06) Nene Valley  1:53.34 125
 Amelia OWEN (05) Nene Valley DQ T     
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Josie ALLOTT (05) Corby  1:35.03 212
13 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Liza MEDER (04) Corby  1:33.49 222
2. Jenny GILBERT (02) Nene Valley  1:46.94 148
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Liza MEDER (04) Corby  1:33.49 222
2. Josie ALLOTT (05) Corby  1:35.03 212
3. Emily GARTON (05) Nene Valley  1:35.63 208
4. Amy HICKS (06) Corby  1:36.12 204
5. Isabella PICKERING (05) Nene Valley  1:36.58 202
6. Violet BAKER (07) Nene Valley  1:38.21 192
7. Rhiannon DUNKLEY (07) Corby  1:38.37 191
8. Grace WILLIAMS (05) Nene Valley  1:41.55 173
9. Mya SMITH (06) Corby  1:41.75 172
10. Jenny GILBERT (02) Nene Valley  1:46.94 148
11. Megan WEBB (07) Nene Valley  1:51.61 130
12. Millie GRANGER (06) Nene Valley  1:53.34 125
 Raphi HARROW (08) Nene Valley DNC
 Daisy RICHARDSON (08) Nene Valley DQ SL     
 Amelia OWEN (05) Nene Valley DQ T     

EVENT 2 Boys Open 100m IM                  
09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Hayden WEBB (07) Nene Valley  1:50.81 95
2. Franky PHILLIPS (08) Nene Valley  1:58.46 78
 William HOLMES (08) Nene Valley DQ T     
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Elliott BARKER (07) Nene Valley  1:48.09 102
 Nevan DEVEREAUX (07) Corby DNC
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Alan ZAJAC (05) Corby  1:37.91 138
 Archie FILIOS (04) Corby DQ SL     
 Ignacy TKACZYK (05) Corby DQ ST     
13 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Owen EDWARDS (03) Nene Valley  1:30.35 176
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Owen EDWARDS (03) Nene Valley  1:30.35 176
2. Alan ZAJAC (05) Corby  1:37.91 138
3. Elliott BARKER (07) Nene Valley  1:48.09 102
4. Hayden WEBB (07) Nene Valley  1:50.81 95
5. Franky PHILLIPS (08) Nene Valley  1:58.46 78
 Nevan DEVEREAUX (07) Corby DNC
 Archie FILIOS (04) Corby DQ SL     
 Ignacy TKACZYK (05) Corby DQ ST     
 William HOLMES (08) Nene Valley DQ T     

EVENT 3 Girls Open 25m Butterfly           



09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Jessica CARMICHAEL (07) Nene Valley    22.25
2. Ruby GARROD (08) Nene Valley    23.68
3. Megan WEBB (07) Nene Valley    25.30
4. Grace HILLIS (07) Corby    25.32
5. Sophie EYLES (07) Nene Valley    27.50
6. Amelie JOHNSON (09) Nene Valley    28.08
7. Daisy RICHARDSON (08) Nene Valley    36.17
 Johana CORK (09) Nene Valley DNC
 Charlotte JARMAN (08) Nene Valley DQ SL     
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Niamh COPAS (07) Nene Valley    22.73
2. Chloe SILVERSTONE (06) Nene Valley    28.04
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Amelia OWEN (05) Nene Valley    19.72
2. Emily GARTON (05) Nene Valley    20.83
3. Chloe THORPE (05) Corby    21.35
4. Mya SMITH (06) Corby    21.99
5. Lucy DANDO (06) Corby    27.98
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Amelia OWEN (05) Nene Valley    19.72
2. Emily GARTON (05) Nene Valley    20.83
3. Chloe THORPE (05) Corby    21.35
4. Mya SMITH (06) Corby    21.99
5. Jessica CARMICHAEL (07) Nene Valley    22.25
6. Niamh COPAS (07) Nene Valley    22.73
7. Ruby GARROD (08) Nene Valley    23.68
8. Megan WEBB (07) Nene Valley    25.30
9. Grace HILLIS (07) Corby    25.32
10. Sophie EYLES (07) Nene Valley    27.50
11. Lucy DANDO (06) Corby    27.98
12. Chloe SILVERSTONE (06) Nene Valley    28.04
13. Amelie JOHNSON (09) Nene Valley    28.08
14. Daisy RICHARDSON (08) Nene Valley    36.17
 Johana CORK (09) Nene Valley DNC
 Charlotte JARMAN (08) Nene Valley DQ SL     

EVENT 4 Boys Open 25m Butterfly            
09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Franky PHILLIPS (08) Nene Valley    24.21
2. Conor HOCKEL (09) Nene Valley    24.72
3. Hayden WEBB (07) Nene Valley    25.22
4. Oliver ROWLANDS (07) Corby    25.33
5. Charlie GARROD (08) Nene Valley    28.29
 Henry KLIMOWICZ (08) Corby DQ SA     
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Elliott BARKER (07) Nene Valley    22.81
2. Drew LAVELLE (07) Nene Valley    26.36
 Nevan DEVEREAUX (07) Corby DNC
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Riley KEMP (05) Nene Valley    21.37
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Riley KEMP (05) Nene Valley    21.37
2. Elliott BARKER (07) Nene Valley    22.81
3. Franky PHILLIPS (08) Nene Valley    24.21
4. Conor HOCKEL (09) Nene Valley    24.72
5. Hayden WEBB (07) Nene Valley    25.22
6. Oliver ROWLANDS (07) Corby    25.33
7. Drew LAVELLE (07) Nene Valley    26.36
8. Charlie GARROD (08) Nene Valley    28.29
 Nevan DEVEREAUX (07) Corby DNC
 Henry KLIMOWICZ (08) Corby DQ SA     

EVENT 5 Girls Open 50m Butterfly           
09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Martha BAMFORD (08) Corby    50.89 109
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
 Rhiannon DUNKLEY (07) Corby DQ FI     
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Isabella PICKERING (05) Nene Valley    43.65 174
2. Sophia WIFFEN (05) Corby    43.86 171
3. Grace WILLIAMS (05) Nene Valley    47.49 135
4. Millie GRANGER (06) Nene Valley    54.56 89
 Emma EDWARDS (06) Nene Valley DNC



13 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Liza MEDER (04) Corby    48.54 126
2. Ana JEFIMOVA (03) Corby    48.75 125
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Isabella PICKERING (05) Nene Valley    43.65 174
2. Sophia WIFFEN (05) Corby    43.86 171
3. Grace WILLIAMS (05) Nene Valley    47.49 135
4. Liza MEDER (04) Corby    48.54 126
5. Ana JEFIMOVA (03) Corby    48.75 125
6. Martha BAMFORD (08) Corby    50.89 109
7. Millie GRANGER (06) Nene Valley    54.56 89
 Emma EDWARDS (06) Nene Valley DNC
 Rhiannon DUNKLEY (07) Corby DQ FI     

EVENT 6 Boys Open 50m Butterfly            
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
 Aaron JEWSBURY (06) Nene Valley DQ SL     
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Alan ZAJAC (05) Corby    45.50 109
 Toby DEW (04) Nene Valley DNC
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Alan ZAJAC (05) Corby    45.50 109
 Toby DEW (04) Nene Valley DNC
 Aaron JEWSBURY (06) Nene Valley DQ SL     

EVENT 7 Girls Open 50m Backstroke          
09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Eve WHITE (07) Corby    50.38 132
2. Martha BAMFORD (08) Corby    51.82 121
3. Ruby GARROD (08) Nene Valley    52.81 114
4. Grace HILLIS (07) Corby    53.01 113
5. Sophie EYLES (07) Nene Valley    53.34 111
6. Megan WEBB (07) Nene Valley    53.63 109
7. Jessica CARMICHAEL (07) Nene Valley    55.04 101
8. Amelie JOHNSON (09) Nene Valley    58.26 85
9. Johana CORK (09) Nene Valley    58.95 82
10. Samantha LEGACINSKAITE(09) Corby    59.43 80
11. Charlotte JARMAN (08) Nene Valley    59.66 79
12. Daisy RICHARDSON (08) Nene Valley  1:02.90 67
13. Lacey SMITH (09) Corby  1:04.72 62
 Raphi HARROW (08) Nene Valley DNC
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Violet BAKER (07) Nene Valley    43.81 201
2. Rhiannon DUNKLEY (07) Corby    48.21 150
3. Effie WHITE (06) Corby    51.41 124
4. Niamh COPAS (07) Nene Valley    53.35 111
5. Chloe FLAVELL (07) Nene Valley    54.66 103
6. Karolina LEGACINSKAITE(07) Corby    55.39 99
7. Amelia BOLOJAN (07) Corby    58.06 86
8. Lily HAMILL (07) Corby    58.82 83
9. Chloe SILVERSTONE (06) Nene Valley  1:02.00 70
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Amy HICKS (06) Corby    42.44 221
2. Emily GARTON (05) Nene Valley    44.44 192
3. Sophia WIFFEN (05) Corby    45.80 176
4. Amelia OWEN (05) Nene Valley    46.22 171
5. Grace WILLIAMS (05) Nene Valley    48.06 152
6. Isabella PICKERING (05) Nene Valley    48.56 147
7. Mya SMITH (06) Corby    48.95 144
8. Millie GRANGER (06) Nene Valley    53.78 108
9. Lucy DANDO (06) Corby    56.26 94
 Emma EDWARDS (06) Nene Valley DNC
 Daria DOBOS-SKODA (05) Corby DQ FI     
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Josie ALLOTT (05) Corby    45.13 184
2. Leilani TOLLIDAY (04) Corby    51.89 121
 Polina SVIRIDOVA (05) Corby DNC
13 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Liza MEDER (04) Corby    41.31 239
2. Ana JEFIMOVA (03) Corby    50.07 134
3. Jenny GILBERT (02) Nene Valley    53.98 107
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Liza MEDER (04) Corby    41.31 239
2. Amy HICKS (06) Corby    42.44 221
3. Violet BAKER (07) Nene Valley    43.81 201
4. Emily GARTON (05) Nene Valley    44.44 192
5. Josie ALLOTT (05) Corby    45.13 184
6. Sophia WIFFEN (05) Corby    45.80 176
7. Amelia OWEN (05) Nene Valley    46.22 171



8. Grace WILLIAMS (05) Nene Valley    48.06 152
9. Rhiannon DUNKLEY (07) Corby    48.21 150
10. Isabella PICKERING (05) Nene Valley    48.56 147
11. Mya SMITH (06) Corby    48.95 144
12. Ana JEFIMOVA (03) Corby    50.07 134
13. Eve WHITE (07) Corby    50.38 132
14. Effie WHITE (06) Corby    51.41 124
15. Martha BAMFORD (08) Corby    51.82 121
16. Leilani TOLLIDAY (04) Corby    51.89 121
17. Ruby GARROD (08) Nene Valley    52.81 114
18. Grace HILLIS (07) Corby    53.01 113
19. Sophie EYLES (07) Nene Valley    53.34 111
20. Niamh COPAS (07) Nene Valley    53.35 111
21. Megan WEBB (07) Nene Valley    53.63 109
22. Millie GRANGER (06) Nene Valley    53.78 108
23. Jenny GILBERT (02) Nene Valley    53.98 107
24. Chloe FLAVELL (07) Nene Valley    54.66 103
25. Jessica CARMICHAEL (07) Nene Valley    55.04 101
26. Karolina LEGACINSKAITE(07) Corby    55.39 99
27. Lucy DANDO (06) Corby    56.26 94
28. Amelia BOLOJAN (07) Corby    58.06 86
29. Amelie JOHNSON (09) Nene Valley    58.26 85
30. Lily HAMILL (07) Corby    58.82 83
31. Johana CORK (09) Nene Valley    58.95 82
32. Samantha LEGACINSKAITE(09) Corby    59.43 80
33. Charlotte JARMAN (08) Nene Valley    59.66 79
34. Chloe SILVERSTONE (06) Nene Valley  1:02.00 70
35. Daisy RICHARDSON (08) Nene Valley  1:02.90 67
36. Lacey SMITH (09) Corby  1:04.72 62
 Raphi HARROW (08) Nene Valley DNC
 Polina SVIRIDOVA (05) Corby DNC
 Emma EDWARDS (06) Nene Valley DNC
 Daria DOBOS-SKODA (05) Corby DQ FI     

EVENT 8 Boys Open 50m Backstroke           
09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Hayden WEBB (07) Nene Valley    51.69 79
2. Oliver ROWLANDS (07) Corby    53.20 72
3. Thomas KELLY (07) Corby    53.68 70
4. Conor HOCKEL (09) Nene Valley    55.25 65
5. Freddie GREEN (07) Corby    56.30 61
6. Charlie GARROD (08) Nene Valley    56.41 61
7. Henry KLIMOWICZ (08) Corby    56.70 60
8. Zach ALLDAY (08) Nene Valley    57.37 58
9. Joshua RATCLIFFE (09) Nene Valley  1:00.69 49
10. Mario VASCONCELLOS-BLA(08) Nene Valley  1:02.52 44
11. William HOLMES (08) Nene Valley  1:03.44 42
12. Adrian CRISTEA (07) Corby  1:08.25 34
13. David LEAL-FERNANDEZ(09) Corby  1:11.15 30
 Brennan DEVEREAUX (09) Corby DNC
 Theo CARMICHAEL (10) Nene Valley DNC
 Oliver WALLS (08) Nene Valley DNC
 Dylan BEIBY (08) Corby DQ FI     
 Archie MCHARG (08) Corby DQ FI     
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Elliott BARKER (07) Nene Valley    46.75 107
2. Adrian LEAL-FERNANDEZ(07) Corby    53.53 71
3. Joseph GREAVES (07) Corby    55.87 62
4. Drew LAVELLE (07) Nene Valley    56.01 62
5. Ethan LAWSON (07) Corby  1:10.62 31
 Nevan DEVEREAUX (07) Corby DNC
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Riley KEMP (05) Nene Valley    49.83 88
2. Aaron JEWSBURY (06) Nene Valley    58.92 53
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Alan ZAJAC (05) Corby    48.51 96
2. Ignacy TKACZYK (05) Corby    49.72 89
3. Daniel ZELINSKY (05) Corby    50.79 83
4. Archie FILIOS (04) Corby    55.15 65
5. Jake FLAVELL (05) Nene Valley    58.71 54
6. Gurkadam GREWAL (05) Corby  1:02.28 45
13 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Owen EDWARDS (03) Nene Valley    41.98 148
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Owen EDWARDS (03) Nene Valley    41.98 148
2. Elliott BARKER (07) Nene Valley    46.75 107
3. Alan ZAJAC (05) Corby    48.51 96
4. Ignacy TKACZYK (05) Corby    49.72 89
5. Riley KEMP (05) Nene Valley    49.83 88
6. Daniel ZELINSKY (05) Corby    50.79 83
7. Hayden WEBB (07) Nene Valley    51.69 79
8. Oliver ROWLANDS (07) Corby    53.20 72
9. Adrian LEAL-FERNANDEZ(07) Corby    53.53 71
10. Thomas KELLY (07) Corby    53.68 70
11. Archie FILIOS (04) Corby    55.15 65



12. Conor HOCKEL (09) Nene Valley    55.25 65
13. Joseph GREAVES (07) Corby    55.87 62
14. Drew LAVELLE (07) Nene Valley    56.01 62
15. Freddie GREEN (07) Corby    56.30 61
16. Charlie GARROD (08) Nene Valley    56.41 61
17. Henry KLIMOWICZ (08) Corby    56.70 60
18. Zach ALLDAY (08) Nene Valley    57.37 58
19. Jake FLAVELL (05) Nene Valley    58.71 54
20. Aaron JEWSBURY (06) Nene Valley    58.92 53
21. Joshua RATCLIFFE (09) Nene Valley  1:00.69 49
22. Gurkadam GREWAL (05) Corby  1:02.28 45
23. Mario VASCONCELLOS-BLA(08) Nene Valley  1:02.52 44
24. William HOLMES (08) Nene Valley  1:03.44 42
25. Adrian CRISTEA (07) Corby  1:08.25 34
26. Ethan LAWSON (07) Corby  1:10.62 31
27. David LEAL-FERNANDEZ(09) Corby  1:11.15 30
 Brennan DEVEREAUX (09) Corby DNC
 Theo CARMICHAEL (10) Nene Valley DNC
 Oliver WALLS (08) Nene Valley DNC
 Nevan DEVEREAUX (07) Corby DNC
 Dylan BEIBY (08) Corby DQ FI     
 Archie MCHARG (08) Corby DQ FI     

EVENT 9 Girls Open 50m Breaststroke        
09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Martha BAMFORD (08) Corby    56.35 133
2. Darcy GRAY (08) Corby    57.36 126
3. Grace HILLIS (07) Corby    59.11 115
4. Sophie EYLES (07) Nene Valley  1:00.53 107
5. Eve WHITE (07) Corby  1:00.70 106
6. Ruby GARROD (08) Nene Valley  1:00.83 106
7. Amelie JOHNSON (09) Nene Valley  1:13.04 61
8. Johana CORK (09) Nene Valley  1:13.73 59
 Raphi HARROW (08) Nene Valley DNC
 Charlotte JARMAN (08) Nene Valley DQ SA     
 Megan WEBB (07) Nene Valley DQ SA     
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Rhiannon DUNKLEY (07) Corby    56.72 130
2. Niamh COPAS (07) Nene Valley    58.64 118
3. Effie WHITE (06) Corby  1:03.59 92
4. Chloe SILVERSTONE (06) Nene Valley  1:03.82 91
5. Lily HAMILL (07) Corby  1:14.00 58
6. Chloe FLAVELL (07) Nene Valley  1:18.24 49
7. Amelia BOLOJAN (07) Corby  1:27.08 36
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Emily GARTON (05) Nene Valley    47.73 219
2. Isabella PICKERING (05) Nene Valley    48.30 212
3. Sophia WIFFEN (05) Corby    51.03 179
4. Amy HICKS (06) Corby    55.48 139
5. Mya SMITH (06) Corby    56.35 133
6. Grace WILLIAMS (05) Nene Valley    57.13 128
7. Millie GRANGER (06) Nene Valley    57.39 126
8. Lucy DANDO (06) Corby  1:05.68 84
 Emma EDWARDS (06) Nene Valley DNC
 Daria DOBOS-SKODA (05) Corby DQ FI     
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Macy MUNTON (05) Corby    47.33 225
2. Leilani TOLLIDAY (04) Corby    57.92 122
 Polina SVIRIDOVA (05) Corby DNC
 Josie ALLOTT (05) Corby DQ ST     
13 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Liza MEDER (04) Corby    53.76 153
2. Jenny GILBERT (02) Nene Valley    55.23 141
3. Ana JEFIMOVA (03) Corby    56.93 129
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Macy MUNTON (05) Corby    47.33 225
2. Emily GARTON (05) Nene Valley    47.73 219
3. Isabella PICKERING (05) Nene Valley    48.30 212
4. Sophia WIFFEN (05) Corby    51.03 179
5. Liza MEDER (04) Corby    53.76 153
6. Jenny GILBERT (02) Nene Valley    55.23 141
7. Amy HICKS (06) Corby    55.48 139
8. Martha BAMFORD (08) Corby    56.35 133
8. Mya SMITH (06) Corby    56.35 133
10. Rhiannon DUNKLEY (07) Corby    56.72 130
11. Ana JEFIMOVA (03) Corby    56.93 129
12. Grace WILLIAMS (05) Nene Valley    57.13 128
13. Darcy GRAY (08) Corby    57.36 126
14. Millie GRANGER (06) Nene Valley    57.39 126
15. Leilani TOLLIDAY (04) Corby    57.92 122
16. Niamh COPAS (07) Nene Valley    58.64 118
17. Grace HILLIS (07) Corby    59.11 115
18. Sophie EYLES (07) Nene Valley  1:00.53 107
19. Eve WHITE (07) Corby  1:00.70 106
20. Ruby GARROD (08) Nene Valley  1:00.83 106



21. Effie WHITE (06) Corby  1:03.59 92
22. Chloe SILVERSTONE (06) Nene Valley  1:03.82 91
23. Lucy DANDO (06) Corby  1:05.68 84
24. Amelie JOHNSON (09) Nene Valley  1:13.04 61
25. Johana CORK (09) Nene Valley  1:13.73 59
26. Lily HAMILL (07) Corby  1:14.00 58
27. Chloe FLAVELL (07) Nene Valley  1:18.24 49
28. Amelia BOLOJAN (07) Corby  1:27.08 36
 Raphi HARROW (08) Nene Valley DNC
 Polina SVIRIDOVA (05) Corby DNC
 Emma EDWARDS (06) Nene Valley DNC
 Daria DOBOS-SKODA (05) Corby DQ FI     
 Charlotte JARMAN (08) Nene Valley DQ SA     
 Megan WEBB (07) Nene Valley DQ SA     
 Josie ALLOTT (05) Corby DQ ST     

EVENT 10 Boys Open 50m Breaststroke         
09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Oliver ROWLANDS (07) Corby    56.75 88
2. Franky PHILLIPS (08) Nene Valley    59.83 75
3. Hayden WEBB (07) Nene Valley  1:00.42 72
4. Charlie GARROD (08) Nene Valley  1:01.25 70
5. Conor HOCKEL (09) Nene Valley  1:02.40 66
6. Henry KLIMOWICZ (08) Corby  1:07.77 51
7. Thomas KELLY (07) Corby  1:09.32 48
8. Freddie GREEN (07) Corby  1:23.60 27
9. Mario VASCONCELLOS-BLA(08) Nene Valley  1:36.44 17
 Theo CARMICHAEL (10) Nene Valley DNC
 Oliver WALLS (08) Nene Valley DNC
 Dylan BEIBY (08) Corby DQ FI     
 Adrian CRISTEA (07) Corby DQ FI     
 Zach ALLDAY (08) Nene Valley DQ SL     
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Elliott BARKER (07) Nene Valley    57.70 83
2. Joseph GREAVES (07) Corby  1:04.05 61
3. Drew LAVELLE (07) Nene Valley  1:07.62 52
4. Milo COSGROVE (07) Nene Valley  1:42.53 14
 Nevan DEVEREAUX (07) Corby DNC
 Ethan LAWSON (07) Corby DQ T     
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Riley KEMP (05) Nene Valley  1:01.67 68
2. Aaron JEWSBURY (06) Nene Valley  1:04.94 58
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Ignacy TKACZYK (05) Corby    56.01 91
2. Daniel ZELINSKY (05) Corby    56.99 86
3. Alan ZAJAC (05) Corby    58.68 79
4. Archie FILIOS (04) Corby  1:00.12 74
5. Jake FLAVELL (05) Nene Valley  1:14.12 39
 Toby DEW (04) Nene Valley DNC
 Gurkadam GREWAL (05) Corby DQ ST     
13 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Owen EDWARDS (03) Nene Valley    47.63 148
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Owen EDWARDS (03) Nene Valley    47.63 148
2. Ignacy TKACZYK (05) Corby    56.01 91
3. Oliver ROWLANDS (07) Corby    56.75 88
4. Daniel ZELINSKY (05) Corby    56.99 86
5. Elliott BARKER (07) Nene Valley    57.70 83
6. Alan ZAJAC (05) Corby    58.68 79
7. Franky PHILLIPS (08) Nene Valley    59.83 75
8. Archie FILIOS (04) Corby  1:00.12 74
9. Hayden WEBB (07) Nene Valley  1:00.42 72
10. Charlie GARROD (08) Nene Valley  1:01.25 70
11. Riley KEMP (05) Nene Valley  1:01.67 68
12. Conor HOCKEL (09) Nene Valley  1:02.40 66
13. Joseph GREAVES (07) Corby  1:04.05 61
14. Aaron JEWSBURY (06) Nene Valley  1:04.94 58
15. Drew LAVELLE (07) Nene Valley  1:07.62 52
16. Henry KLIMOWICZ (08) Corby  1:07.77 51
17. Thomas KELLY (07) Corby  1:09.32 48
18. Jake FLAVELL (05) Nene Valley  1:14.12 39
19. Freddie GREEN (07) Corby  1:23.60 27
20. Mario VASCONCELLOS-BLA(08) Nene Valley  1:36.44 17
21. Milo COSGROVE (07) Nene Valley  1:42.53 14
 Theo CARMICHAEL (10) Nene Valley DNC
 Oliver WALLS (08) Nene Valley DNC
 Nevan DEVEREAUX (07) Corby DNC
 Toby DEW (04) Nene Valley DNC
 Dylan BEIBY (08) Corby DQ FI     
 Adrian CRISTEA (07) Corby DQ FI     
 Zach ALLDAY (08) Nene Valley DQ SL     
 Gurkadam GREWAL (05) Corby DQ ST     
 Ethan LAWSON (07) Corby DQ T     



EVENT 11 Girls Open 50m Freestyle           
09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Grace HILLIS (07) Corby    42.51 163
1. Martha BAMFORD (08) Corby    42.51 163
3. Eve WHITE (07) Corby    46.83 122
4. Megan WEBB (07) Nene Valley    47.90 114
5. Jessica CARMICHAEL (07) Nene Valley    48.59 109
6. Sophie EYLES (07) Nene Valley    48.77 108
7. Darcy GRAY (08) Corby    49.54 103
8. Ruby GARROD (08) Nene Valley    51.96 89
9. Amelie JOHNSON (09) Nene Valley    55.33 74
10. Samantha LEGACINSKAITE(09) Corby    57.24 66
11. Johana CORK (09) Nene Valley  1:01.94 52
12. Daisy RICHARDSON (08) Nene Valley  1:02.52 51
13. Lacey SMITH (09) Corby  1:03.23 49
14. Charlotte JARMAN (08) Nene Valley  1:06.02 43
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Violet BAKER (07) Nene Valley    39.22 208
2. Rhiannon DUNKLEY (07) Corby    41.03 181
3. Karolina LEGACINSKAITE(07) Corby    43.92 148
4. Niamh COPAS (07) Nene Valley    45.99 129
5. Effie WHITE (06) Corby    46.98 121
6. Chloe FLAVELL (07) Nene Valley    50.94 94
7. Lily HAMILL (07) Corby    52.93 84
8. Chloe SILVERSTONE (06) Nene Valley    53.81 80
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Chloe THORPE (05) Corby    39.02 211
2. Amelia OWEN (05) Nene Valley    39.65 201
3. Emily GARTON (05) Nene Valley    40.05 195
4. Sophia WIFFEN (05) Corby    40.72 185
5. Grace WILLIAMS (05) Nene Valley    42.66 161
6. Isabella PICKERING (05) Nene Valley    43.09 156
7. Mya SMITH (06) Corby    43.55 151
8. Millie GRANGER (06) Nene Valley    45.26 135
9. Lucy DANDO (06) Corby    46.29 126
10. Daria DOVOS-SKODA (05) Corby  1:00.30 57
 Emma EDWARDS (06) Nene Valley DNC
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Macy MUNTON (05) Corby    37.58 236
2. Josie ALLOTT (05) Corby    40.45 189
3. Leilani TOLLIDAY (04) Corby    41.30 178
 Polina SVIRIDOVA (05) Corby DNC
13 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Liza MEDER (04) Corby    37.93 230
2. Ana JEFIMOVA (03) Corby    42.18 167
3. Jenny GILBERT (02) Nene Valley    44.16 145
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Macy MUNTON (05) Corby    37.58 236
2. Liza MEDER (04) Corby    37.93 230
3. Chloe THORPE (05) Corby    39.02 211
4. Violet BAKER (07) Nene Valley    39.22 208
5. Amelia OWEN (05) Nene Valley    39.65 201
6. Emily GARTON (05) Nene Valley    40.05 195
7. Josie ALLOTT (05) Corby    40.45 189
8. Sophia WIFFEN (05) Corby    40.72 185
9. Rhiannon DUNKLEY (07) Corby    41.03 181
10. Leilani TOLLIDAY (04) Corby    41.30 178
11. Ana JEFIMOVA (03) Corby    42.18 167
12. Grace HILLIS (07) Corby    42.51 163
12. Martha BAMFORD (08) Corby    42.51 163
14. Grace WILLIAMS (05) Nene Valley    42.66 161
15. Isabella PICKERING (05) Nene Valley    43.09 156
16. Mya SMITH (06) Corby    43.55 151
17. Karolina LEGACINSKAITE(07) Corby    43.92 148
18. Jenny GILBERT (02) Nene Valley    44.16 145
19. Millie GRANGER (06) Nene Valley    45.26 135
20. Niamh COPAS (07) Nene Valley    45.99 129
21. Lucy DANDO (06) Corby    46.29 126
22. Eve WHITE (07) Corby    46.83 122
23. Effie WHITE (06) Corby    46.98 121
24. Megan WEBB (07) Nene Valley    47.90 114
25. Jessica CARMICHAEL (07) Nene Valley    48.59 109
26. Sophie EYLES (07) Nene Valley    48.77 108
27. Darcy GRAY (08) Corby    49.54 103
28. Chloe FLAVELL (07) Nene Valley    50.94 94
29. Ruby GARROD (08) Nene Valley    51.96 89
30. Lily HAMILL (07) Corby    52.93 84
31. Chloe SILVERSTONE (06) Nene Valley    53.81 80
32. Amelie JOHNSON (09) Nene Valley    55.33 74
33. Samantha LEGACINSKAITE(09) Corby    57.24 66
34. Daria DOVOS-SKODA (05) Corby  1:00.30 57
35. Johana CORK (09) Nene Valley  1:01.94 52
36. Daisy RICHARDSON (08) Nene Valley  1:02.52 51
37. Lacey SMITH (09) Corby  1:03.23 49



38. Charlotte JARMAN (08) Nene Valley  1:06.02 43
 Polina SVIRIDOVA (05) Corby DNC
 Emma EDWARDS (06) Nene Valley DNC

EVENT 12 Boys Open 50m Freestyle            
09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Hayden WEBB (07) Nene Valley    41.37 117
2. Oliver ROWLANDS (07) Corby    44.52 94
3. Franky PHILLIPS (08) Nene Valley    49.12 70
4. Thomas KELLY (07) Corby    49.89 66
5. Charlie GARROD (08) Nene Valley    49.94 66
6. Conor HOCKEL (09) Nene Valley    52.20 58
7. William HOLMES (08) Nene Valley    52.26 58
8. Mario VASCONCELLOS-BLA(08) Nene Valley    53.40 54
9. Archie MCHARG (08) Corby    55.29 49
10. Zach ALLDAY (08) Nene Valley    57.11 44
11. David LEAL-FERNANDEZ(09) Corby  1:00.11 38
12. Dylan BEIBY (08) Corby  1:00.77 37
13. Freddie GREEN (07) Corby  1:02.03 34
14. Adrian CRISTEA (07) Corby  1:04.01 31
 Brennan DEVEREAUX (09) Corby DNC
 Theo CARMICHAEL (10) Nene Valley DNC
 Oliver WALLS (08) Nene Valley DNC
 Joshua RATCLIFFE (09) Nene Valley DQ T     
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Elliott BARKER (07) Nene Valley    39.51 134
2. Drew LAVELLE (07) Nene Valley    47.72 76
3. Joseph GREAVES (07) Corby    50.42 64
4. Milo COSGROVE (07) Nene Valley    51.77 59
5. Ethan LAWSON (07) Corby  1:03.69 32
 Nevan DEVEREAUX (07) Corby DNC
 Adrian LEAL-FERNANDEZ(07) Corby DQ ST     
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Riley KEMP (05) Nene Valley    45.17 90
2. Aaron JEWSBURY (06) Nene Valley    47.27 78
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Ignacy TKACZYK (05) Corby    38.47 146
2. Alan ZAJAC (05) Corby    39.77 132
3. Daniel ZELINSKY (05) Corby    43.10 103
4. Archie FILIOS (04) Corby    46.41 83
5. Gurkadam GREWAL (05) Corby    54.12 52
6. Jake FLAVELL (05) Nene Valley    57.84 42
 Toby DEW (04) Nene Valley DNC
13 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Owen EDWARDS (03) Nene Valley    34.34 205
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Owen EDWARDS (03) Nene Valley    34.34 205
2. Ignacy TKACZYK (05) Corby    38.47 146
3. Elliott BARKER (07) Nene Valley    39.51 134
4. Alan ZAJAC (05) Corby    39.77 132
5. Hayden WEBB (07) Nene Valley    41.37 117
6. Daniel ZELINSKY (05) Corby    43.10 103
7. Oliver ROWLANDS (07) Corby    44.52 94
8. Riley KEMP (05) Nene Valley    45.17 90
9. Archie FILIOS (04) Corby    46.41 83
10. Aaron JEWSBURY (06) Nene Valley    47.27 78
11. Drew LAVELLE (07) Nene Valley    47.72 76
12. Franky PHILLIPS (08) Nene Valley    49.12 70
13. Thomas KELLY (07) Corby    49.89 66
14. Charlie GARROD (08) Nene Valley    49.94 66
15. Joseph GREAVES (07) Corby    50.42 64
16. Milo COSGROVE (07) Nene Valley    51.77 59
17. Conor HOCKEL (09) Nene Valley    52.20 58
18. William HOLMES (08) Nene Valley    52.26 58
19. Mario VASCONCELLOS-BLA(08) Nene Valley    53.40 54
20. Gurkadam GREWAL (05) Corby    54.12 52
21. Archie MCHARG (08) Corby    55.29 49
22. Zach ALLDAY (08) Nene Valley    57.11 44
23. Jake FLAVELL (05) Nene Valley    57.84 42
24. David LEAL-FERNANDEZ(09) Corby  1:00.11 38
25. Dylan BEIBY (08) Corby  1:00.77 37
26. Freddie GREEN (07) Corby  1:02.03 34
27. Ethan LAWSON (07) Corby  1:03.69 32
28. Adrian CRISTEA (07) Corby  1:04.01 31
 Brennan DEVEREAUX (09) Corby DNC
 Theo CARMICHAEL (10) Nene Valley DNC
 Oliver WALLS (08) Nene Valley DNC
 Nevan DEVEREAUX (07) Corby DNC
 Toby DEW (04) Nene Valley DNC
 Adrian LEAL-FERNANDEZ(07) Corby DQ ST     
 Joshua RATCLIFFE (09) Nene Valley DQ T     
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